
          WENDEL POOL | SUMMER SCHEDULE 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
5:30AM

6:00

6:15

6:30

7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00 5 LANES OPEN 5 LANES OPEN 5 LANES OPEN

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

6:30

6:45 5-7:45PM 5-7:45PM 5-7:45PM 5-7:45PM 5-6:30PM
7:00

7:30

7:45

8:00

WENDEL POOL  SCHEDULE

FROM 7-7:45PM THERE WILL BE 4 LANES OPEN

MONDAY - FRIDAY CLOSED @8PM | SATURDAY CLOSED @1PM | SUNDAY @3PM  

STAY UPDATED WITH POOL SCHEDULES BY DOWNLOADING THE BAND APP

   

AQUA FIT 10-
11 AM  

AQUA FIT 10-
11 AM  

AQUA FIT 10-
11 AM  

NEW SCHEDULE: END OF OCTOBER

Lancaster 
YMCA Swim 

Team 

Lancaster 
YMCA Swim 

Team 

Lancaster 
YMCA Swim 

Team 

Lancaster 
YMCA Swim 

Team 

Lancaster 
YMCA Swim 

Team 

CLOSED

CLOSED

LAP SWIM
L
A

P

P
O
O 

L

S
C
H
E
D
U
L

E

Dedicated

CLOSED FROM 9:00 - 10:00 AM

CLOSED FROM 1:00-3:00 PM

LAP SWIM
3:15-5PM

OPENS @
1:00

LAP SWIM

CLOSES
@ 3PM

OPENS @
7AM

LAP 
SWIM

CLOSES
@ 1PM

LAP SWIM
10AM-1PM

5:30-9AM


