

## WENDEL POOL SCHEDULE

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NEW SCHEDULE: END OF OCTOBER

	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
L	5:30AM 6:00 6:15 6:30		edicated	4				C
Α	7:00 7:30 7:45		edicated AP	SWI	M		OPENS @ 7AM	L
P	8:00 8:15 8:30 8:45				5:30-9AN	Л		O
	9:00 9:30 CLOSED FROM 9:00 - 10:00 AM						LAP	S
P	10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45	AQUA FIT 10- 11 AM		AQUA FIT 10- 11 AM		AQUA FIT 10- 11 AM	SWIM	Е
0	11:00 11:15 11:30	5 LANES OPEN	^ D	5 LANES OPEN	IN A	5 LANES OPEN		D
0	11:45 12:00 12:15 12:30		LAP	SW <sub>10</sub>	IIVI AM-1PN	Л	CLOSES @ 1PM	
L	12:45 1:00 1:15							OPENS @ 1:00
	1:30 1:45	CLOS	SED EROI	VI 1·∩∩-	3:00 PN	1	C	LAP SWIM
S	2:00 2:15 2:30 2:45	0200		VI 1.00			L	CLOSES @ 3PM
C	3:00 3:15 3:30		ΛΩ	CIA/I	N /I			
Н	3:45 4:00 4:15		LAP	SWI	<b>IVI</b> 15-5PM		0	
Ε	4:30 4:45 5:00			).	10 01 101		S	
D	5:15 5:30	the	the	the	the	the	)	
U	5:45 6:00 6:15	Lancaster YMCA Swim	Е					
L	6:30 6:45 7:00	Team 5-7:45PM	Team 5-7:45PM	Team 5-7:45PM	Team 5-7:45PM	Team 5-6:30PM		
Ε	7:30 7:45 8:00	FROM 7-	7:45PM THERE	WILL BE 4 LAI	NES OPEN		D	
	STAY UPDATED WITH POOL SCHEDULES BY DOWNLOADING THE BAND APP							
	MONDAY - FRIDAY CLOSED @8PM   SATURDAY CLOSED @1PM   SUNDAY @3PM							